



Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e100.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 🔅 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You want to generate a thumbnail of an InDesign document.

What must be done to the out-of-the-box "DAM Update Asset" workflow to meet this requirement?

- A. Add an additional Media Extraction step with a thumbnail export script.
- B. Add a Process Thumbnail step to the workflow.
- C. Modify the Page Extraction step to specify the page template and design.
- D. Modify the Media Extraction step to specify the page template and design.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/managing-image-presets.html

QUESTION 2

A client wants to prevent users from adding ZIP files to the DAM. If a user uploads a ZIP file, it must automatically be replaced with a folder that contains the content of that ZIP file.

Which workflow should be used to achieve this goal?

A. Add the Unarchiver process to the end of the DAM Update Asset Workflow, and configure the Unarchiver to remove the original Asset.

B. Add the Unarchiver process to the end of the DAM Update Asset Workflow, and add the Delete Asset process after the Unarchiver process.

C. Add the Unarchiver process to the beginning of the DAM Update Asset Workflow, and add the Delete Asset process to the end of the workflow.

D. Add the Unarchiver process to the beginning of the DAM Update Asset Workflow, and configure the Unarchiver to remove the original Asset.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

custom field. However, the developer encountered an issue and noticed that the value of the custom field is not displaying on a component.

What is a possible cause of this issue?

- A. The namespace \\'myProject\\' isn\\'t registered.
- B. The text field does NOT accept special characters.
- C. The property name \\'myProject:photographer\\' is too long.



D. The property \\'myProject:photographer\\' already exists and is causing conflicts.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

A developer is asked to programmatically retrieve the total number of all the assets exist under the / content/dam/myfiles repository. The developer uses JCR SQL2 writes the following query.

String queryString = "SELECT * FROM dam:Asset WHERE ISDESCENDANTNODE('/content/dam/myfiles')"; Session session = requestContext.getSession(); Query q = session.getWorkspace().getQueryManager().createQuery(queryString, Query.JCR_SQL2); QueryResult result = q.execute();

While executing the query, the developer gets an error,

Repository error: javax.jcr.query.InvalidQueryException;

What can be causing this error?

A. The createQuery is not receiving the correct parameters.

B. QueryResult does not have permission to query /content/dam/myfiles.

C. SELECT * FROM dam:Asset should be SELECT * FROM [dam:Asset]

D. ... dam:Asset WHERE ISDESCENDANTNODE(\\'/content/dam/myfiles\\') should be dam:Asset WHERE ISDESCENDANTNODE("/content/dam/myfiles") ...;

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A developer modified the default jpeg metadata schema and removed the "Product" tab. When testing with an existing JPEG image asset, the developer noticed that the Product tab still exists.

What could be causing this issue?

- A. The Product tab is inherited from the parent image schema.
- B. The old metadata schema is cached by the browser.
- C. The updated schema will only be applied to new uploaded assets.
- D. Default tabs cannot be removed from the metadata schema.

Correct Answer: D



AD0-E100 PDF Dumps

AD0-E100 VCE Dumps

AD0-E100 Practice Test